
Subject Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1
West Linn High School

2012 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:
English 9EN B 0.500
AlgebraMA C 0.500
BiologySC D 0.500
World HistoryWH C- 0.500
Band Concert IAR A 0.500
Spanish IAR B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 2.45
West Linn High School

2012 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:
English 9EN D 0.500
Wellness IHE A 0.500
AlgebraMA C- 0.500
BiologySC F 0.000
Band Concert IAR B+ 0.500
Spanish IAR C- 0.500
PE Equiv-HS AthleticsPE P 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 1.95
West Linn High School

2013 10Yr: Grade:Term:
Biology/Life SciSC B 0.500
WellnessPE C 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 2.50
West Linn High School

2013 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:
English 10EN F 0.000
AlgebraMA P 0.500
Conceptual ChemSC C- 0.500
Modern US History AUS NP 0.000
Band Concert IIAR D 0.500
Spanish IIAR P 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 0.90

0Algebra 1CMA F 0.000 /
0Contemporary Economic IssEL C- 0.500 /
0Resource Room SpringEL S 0.500 /

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 1.13

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 1.70

7Geometry AMA F 0.000 /
14Financial LiteracyEL B 0.500 /
11Digital PhotographyAR F 0.000 /
8Resource Room FallEL S 0.500 /

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 1.33

0Economics in US History AEL B 0.500 /
0Introduction to ElectronicsSC F 0.000 /
1Resource Room WinterEL S 0.500 /

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 1.67

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 2.70

4Life ChemistrySC C 0.500 /
5Economics in US History BEL B 0.500 /

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 2.43

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 1.30

Technical Math/Intg AlgebraMA B- 0.500
Introduction to ArtEL C 0.500
Health 2HE C 0.500
Resource Room FallEL B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 2.40
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Subject Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1
Clackamas Academy of Industrial Sciences

2013 10T3Yr: Grade:Term:
0Profiles of InnovationEN C- 0.500 /

Oregon City High School
2013 10T3Yr: Grade:Term:

2Spanish 1BEL C- 0.500 /

Clackamas Academy of Industrial Sciences
2014 11T1Yr: Grade:Term:

13Writing in the WorkplaceEN C+ 0.500 /

Clackamas Academy of Industrial Sciences
2014 11T2Yr: Grade:Term:

6Writing for UnderstandingEN C 0.500 /

Oregon City High School
2014 11T2Yr: Grade:Term:

2Geometry A (CC)MA B- 0.500 /

Clackamas Academy of Industrial Sciences
2014 11T3Yr: Grade:Term:

7Literary ConnectionsEN C+ 0.500 /

Subject Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1
Clackamas Academy of Industrial Sciences

2014 11T3Yr: Grade:Term:
6Resource Room SpringEL S 0.500 /

Oregon City High School
2014 11T3Yr: Grade:Term:

9Geometry B (CC)MA D+ 0.500 /

Oregon City High School
2015 12T1Yr: Grade:Term:

World Literature: EastEN C+ 0.500
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41002004-2005
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Perm ID
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Grd
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GenState ID
7743084

Home Address

Student Name

15822 S Neibur Rd
Oregon City, OR 97045

503-631-720202/11/1998
Date Of Birth Phone

Younger, Skyler K.

OC Standard
Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Oregon City High School
Oregon City School District 062

Oregon City High School

http://www.OCHSPioneers.org

OCSD High School

503-785-8576
Fax

503-785-8900
Phone

School Address
19761 S Beavercreek Rd
Oregon City, OR 97045

December 03, 2015

490 out of 541

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date
09/02/2003

High School Weighted High School Unweighted

HS Cumulative 1.92 HS Cumulative 1.92

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By
High School Weighted

Graduation Date

~ = Audit Class

NOTESGrading Legend
Grade Grade Grade
A+  4.0 A 4.0 A-  3.7
B+ 3.3 B 3.0 B- 2.7
C+ 2.3 C 2.0 C- 1.7
D+ 1.3 D 1.0 D- 1.0
* Honors weighted classes
are .50 higher.
* AP weighted classes are
1.0 higher.



Subject Area NeededComplReq'd
Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000 3.000Fine Arts/Applied Arts/CTE
0.500 0.000 0.500Economics
7.000 5.500 1.500Electives
4.000 3.500 0.500English
0.500 0.000 0.500Government
1.000 1.000Health
3.000 3.000Mathematics
1.500 1.000 0.500Physical Education
3.000 2.000 1.000Science
0.500 0.000 0.500Senior Project
1.000 0.000 1.000US History
1.000 0.500 0.500Global Studies

 TOTALS 6.50019.50026.000

ResultTest Name
Graduation Requirements - Test History

Personalized Learning Not Taken
Essential Skills Reading Passed
Essential Skills Writing Passed
Essential Skills Mathematics Not Passed
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